
Date Deposits Amount Liabilities Amount Balance

1/1/2017 Beginning Balance January 2,450.64

Annual Dues (3) 15.00 2,465.64

Donation 20.00 2,485.64

2017 Web site fee 100.00 2,385.64

Life membership payments (12) 600.00 2,985.64

Annual dues payments 70.00 3,055.64

Donation from G. Borysiak 50.00 3,105.64

Donation 24.36 3,130.00

Donation from James Pitra 25.00 3,155.00

Donation By James Larson 25.00 3,180.00

Quilt Raffle (Don Hicks) 600.00 3,780.00

 Reunion Donations 200.00 3,980.00

 Shirts & Caps 130.00 4,110.00

Donation to Brick Fund 50.00 4,160.00

Donation by Spencer Baba 50.00 4,210.00

2017 Ending Balance 4,210.00
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